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	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	
	
	10:00 Pastor to GSC
	1:00 ELC Women
6:00 GROW & Confirmation

	9:00 Prayer Group

	


	

	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12

	7:30 Praise Team Warm-up
8:30 Contemporary Worship
10:30 Traditional Worship
6:00 Christmas Eve Praise Team Practice

	10:00 Bible Study FB

Council Agenda Deadline


	10:00 Pastor to GSC
7:30 Alpha Online
	6:00 GROW  & Confirmation 
 
	9:00 Prayer Group


	

	

	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18
	19

	7:30 Praise Team Warm-up
8:30 Contemporary Worship
10:30 Traditional Worship
5:30 Council Meeting
6:00 Christmas Eve Praise Team Practice

	10:00 Bible Study FB


	10:00 Pastor to GSC
7:30 Alpha Online
	6:00 GROW & Confirmation
8:00 High School Bible Study

	9:00 Prayer Group

	

	

	20
	21
	22
	23
	Christmas Eve        24
	 Merry Christmas!       25
	26

	7:30 Praise Team Warm-up
8:30 Contemporary Worship
10:30 Traditional Worship 
6:00 Christmas Eve Praise Team Practice


	10:00 Bible Study FB

[image: Newsletter Deadline]
	10:00 Pastor to GSC
7:30 Alpha Online



	
	7:00 p.m. Traditional Service
11:00 p.m. Contemporary Candlelight Service
	9:30 Christmas Day Service
	

	27
	28
	29
	30
	New Year’s Eve            31
	
	

	7:30 Praise Team Warm-up
8:30 Contemporary Worship
10:30 Traditional Worship 

	10:00 Bible Study FB

	10:00 Pastor to GSC
7:30 Alpha Online
	
	9:00 Prayer Group
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